Saturday NBHA Open, Saturday

Becca Reed
Carolyn Lewandowski
Robbie Reszczynski
Amy Johanning
Kristen Tyk

Aly Anderson
Katie Kennedy
Autumn Davis
Peyton Hayes
Hannah Manthei
Kelsey Emshoff
Jeff Susong

Tina Hayes

paige Thomforde
Kyleigh Straube
Katie Murphy
Chloe Thorne
Robbie Reszczynski
Ava McDonald
Megan Singles
Megan Singles
Macy Bindl|
Sammy Jo Datka
Makayla Fore
Dalton Dorow
Diana Smith
Parker Martin
Steve Hedden
Autumn Bultman
Henesee Vossekuil
Baily Blado

Mia Schroeder-Oyler
Gemma Lee Hill
Jim Campbell
Cindy Welch

Erica Schultz

Kim Riege

Catie Fincutter
Kylee Whitley
Summer Clark
Rachel Rego

Aliah Hatfield
Sarah Reed
Haleigh Kauffman
Lexi Bednar

Flit the Leader

Cashs Scoot N Honey
Harper

Breathin Firewater
Bar D Snooktese

Diva

Foxy Shazam
Shocking robin

Jets Sharp Sugar
Trigger
SharpFamousSapphire
A Lil Dualin Cowgirl
Special Georgia
Firewater Sue
Twilight Warrior

MP Bonnestlasthayday
Jets Last Cadillac
Stoney

Frost N Flit

Ce casey firewater flit
Kiss me over yonder
Poco Noco Peppy

FR Joaks Leo Wimpy
Classy

Embers

SRFRENCHROYALADDITION

Catcha Fuel Guy
Hellfast Willie

BiBi Juna

Hinton Hickory Lena
Apollo

Frenchmans Prince
Custom Made Shine
A Sharp Strawfly
French Chanel

WH Stone Ridge

4B Mac

Chainy Oak Whitelke
Classy

Dixie

Boots

Ps Genuinely Stung
Shot Gun

Fergie

A.T. Mischief Magic

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th

3D -13th

3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D -17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

14.762
14.832
14.847
14.868
14.893
14.951
15.026
15.152
15.215
15.329
15.348
15.385
15.412

15.51
15.551
15.625

15.65
15.654
15.692
15.725
15.792
15.818
15.853
15.875
15.877
15.988
15.997
15.999
16.016
16.056
16.159
16.238
16.257
16.342
16.383
16.442
16.573

16.58

16.63
16.748
16.762
16.877
16.976
16.983
17.009



Addison Pease
Maria Belcher
Maggie Ramirez
Sam Nyden

Lexi Bednar

Ola Jones

Lakyn Selje
Randy Schulz
Victoria Hamus
Alyssa Opalewski
Andi Banwell
Kristen Tyk
Alana Pelc
Nicole Stringer
Wendy Gulley
Shayna Rigsby
Amber Knutson
Rachel Leatherberry
Kinley Porter
Molly Newlun
Grace Albelo
Sammy Jo Datka
Sydney Kaluzny
Henesee Vossekuil
Justine Lohman
Teka Ewers
Caitlin Beyer
Victoria Hamus
Jacqui Elfering
Maiah Difazzio
Darian Blystone
Justine Lohman
Nathan Rivera
Lindsay Schulz
Teka Ewers
Lillian Jones
Deana Stamn
Freddy Roder
Sidnee Lisenby
Amy Johanning
Justine Lohman
Makenna Wittrock
Adrienne Eberl
Kylee Whitley

GL BARBARA MANDRELL
Polished Brass for Cash
Lacy

Running Away Lady
Flyin on Freedom

Icy

Katie

Pitts Leo Wrangler
Bunny

Sweet Dee

JT Blue Feathers

GF Taris Dual Chick
Izzy Addicting

Cool Whip

Shesa Heavenly Cat
My Daddys Classy
Harley

Maverick

Twinkie

Criss Cross Cat
Savannah

Charmed Question
Brandy

Defleet This

Jazz up the Sun
AFIREWATERSVALENTINE
Zilas Frosted Sunset
RJC BURNIEWOOD
PC Anna Won

Texas Harlan Hannah
Kash Bug

SWR Famous Indian
Tater Tot

High Dasher Doc

Nic A Chic

Justice

Little Red Syren

Zan Parr Ten Me
Pokee

Joaks Racy News
SWR Frosted Indian
SR Revup A Frenchman
Carbon

Classy

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th

17.098
17.139
17.267
17.318
17.406
17.409
17.459
17.546
17.778
18.153
18.526
18.773
18.987
19.088
19.255
19.264
19.358
19.417
19.553
19.93
20.174
20.747
22.72
23.619
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time



NBHA Youth Saturday June 3 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Becca Reed

Aly Anderson
Autumn Davis
Peyton Hayes
Darian Blystone
Ava McDonald
Megan Singles
Dalton Dorow
Maiah Difazzio
Henesee Vossekuil
Makayla Fore
Erica Schultz
Emma Fox
Summer Clark
Sarah Reed
Sidnee Lisenby
Bella Chentnik
Amya Hatfield
Lexi Bednar
Lillian Jones
Maggie Ramirez
Hannah Densow
Nathan Rivera
Alyssa Opalewski
Molly Newlun
Avah Schultz
Kinley Porter
Henesee Vossekuil
Hanna Banwell
Lexi Bednar
Gemma Lee Hill
Gracelyn Weyer
Peyton Hayes
Emma Arndt
Aliah Hatfield
Makenna Wittrock
Aly Anderson
Dalton Dorow
Teka Ewers

Teka Ewers

Flit the Leader
Diva

Shocking robin
Jets Sharp Sugar
Kash Bug

Frost N Flit

Ce casey firewater flit

Embers

Texas Harlan Hannah

Hinton Hickory Lena
Classy

WH Stone Ridge
Reining Jewels
Dixie

Shot Gun

Pokee

Rio

Roper

A.T. Mischief Magic
Justice

Lacy

Cora

Tater Tot

Sweet Dee

Criss Cross Cat
Buddy

Twinkie

Defleet This
Rainbow Dash

Flyin on Freedom
Custom Made Shine

Gunpowder and lead

Skippy
Patchy
Ps Genuinely Stung

SR Revup A Frenchman

Not Shorta Legs
Britches
Nic A Chic

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th

AFIREWATERSVALENTINE

14.762
14.951
15.098
15.215
15.235
15.692
15.725
15.877
15.97
16.056
16.348
16.442
16.681
16.885
17.029
17.045
17.068
17.073
17.177
17.369
17.663
17.671
17.718
18.153
18.22
19.044
19.85
23.619
43.453
No-Time
1No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time



NBHA Senior Saturday June 3 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Robbie Reszczynski Harper 1D - 1st 14.847
Diana Smith SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 2D - 1st 15.349
Jeff Susong A Lil Dualin Cowgirl 2D -2nd 15.385
Robbie Reszczynski Stoney 2D - 3rd 15.654
Steve Hedden Hellfast Willie 3D - 1st 15.999
Maria Belcher Polished Brass for Cash 4D - 1st 17.139
Kim Riege 4B Mac No-Time

Jacqui Elfering PC Anna Won No-Time



NBHA Open Sunday June 4 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Carolyn Lewandowski

Robbie Reszczynski
Becky Krueger
Kristen Tyk

Teka Ewers
Becca Reed

Tina Hayes
Kelsey Emshoff
Teka Ewers

Katie Kennedy
Aly Anderson
Chloe Thorne
Ava McDonald
Macy Bindl|
Autumn Davis
paige Thomforde
Kyleigh Straube
Cindy Welch
Diana Smith

Mia Schroeder-Oyler

Peyton Hayes

Jeff Susong
McKenzie Feiner
Sammy Jo Datka
Dalton Dorow
Haleigh Kauffman
Autumn Bultman
Makenna Wittrock
Megan Singles
Lindsay Schulz

Ed Pfaff

Alyssa Yager
Hannah Manthei
Lexi Bednar
Freddy Roder
Henesee Vossekuil
Makenna Wittrock
Gabriella Guibord
Victoria Hamus
Rachel Rego

Kim Riege

Maria Belcher
Steve Hedden
Maggie Ramirez
Jim Campbell

Cashs Scoot N Honey
Harper

Ransom

Bar D Snooktese

Nic A Chic

Flit the Leader

Special Georgia
SharpFamousSapphire
AFIREWATERSVALENTINE
Foxy Shazam

Diva

Jets Last Cadillac

Frost N Flit

Poco Noco Peppy
Shocking robin
Firewater Sue
Twilight Warrior
French Chanel
SRFRENCHROYALADDITION
Frenchmans Prince
Jets Sharp Sugar

A Lil Dualin Cowgirl
Anns Golden Hayee
FR Joaks Leo Wimpy
Embers

Fergie

BiBiJuna

SR Revup A Frenchman
Ce casey firewater flit
High Dasher Doc
Bunny

Haylees Fame

Trigger

A.T. Mischief Magic
Zan Parr Ten Me
Hinton Hickory Lena
Pie

Dashin Fast Spec

RJC BURNIEWOOD
Boots

4B Mac

Polished Brass for Cash
Hellfast Willie

Lacy

A Sharp Strawfly

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D -17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D -22nd
3D - 23rd
3D - 24th
4D - 1st

14.475
14.755
14.766
14.974
15.042
15.083
15.084
15.088
15.151
15.186
15.216
15.236
15.314
15.354
15.357

15.39
15.391

15.45
15.454
15.474
15.523
15.536
15.575
15.629
15.642
15.651
15.657
15.668
15.693
15.695
15.723
15.878
15.901
15.969
16.026
16.046
16.137
16.138
16.142
16.166
16.207
16.242
16.274
16.352
16.542



Andi Banwell
Shayna Rigsby
Sarah Reed

Sam Nyden
Catie Fincutter
Addison Pease
Sidnee Lisenby
Randy Schulz
Katelyn Otten
Amber Feiner
Lakyn Selje
Kristen Tyk
Nicole Stringer
Henesee Vossekuil
Sammy Jo Datka
Lillian Jones

Lexi Bednar
Alana Pelc
Kinley Porter
Gracelyn Weyer
Ola Jones

Nora Harders
Nathan Rivera
Aliah Hatfield
Jessica Zendjas
Berkley Stringham
Sydney Kaluzny
Amber Knutson
Maiah Difazzio
Adrienne Eberl
Caitlin Beyer
Darian Blystone
Deana Stamn
Gemma Lee Hill
Justine Lohman
Justine Lohman
Justine Lohman
Katie Murphy
Molly Newlun
Rachel Leatherberry

JT Blue Feathers

My Daddys Classy
Shot Gun

Running Away Lady
Chainy Oak Whitelke
GL BARBARA MANDRELL
Pokee

Pitts Leo Wrangler
Spittina€™ Out The Cash
Katniss Has Manas
Katie

GF Taris Dual Chick
Cool Whip

Defleet This

Charmed Question
Justice

Flyin on Freedom

Izzy Addicting

Twinkie

Gunpowder and lead
Icy

Cash

Tater Tot

Ps Genuinely Stung
George
KMRockinTheFirewater
Brandy

Harley

Texas Harlan Hannah
Carbon

Zilas Frosted Sunset
Kash Bug

Little Red Syren
Custom Made Shine
Jazz up the Sun

SWR Famous Indian
SWR Frosted Indian
MP Bonnestlasthayday
Criss Cross Cat
Maverick

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 11th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
4D - 30th

16.669
16.748
16.803
16.868
16.91
16.926
17.16
17.202
17.303
17.496
17.496
17.662
17.715
17.756
18.039
18.061
18.112
18.4
18.406
18.52
18.57
18.938
19.606
19.642
20.147
21.029
22.429
22.493
27.811
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time



NBHA Youth Sunday June 4 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Autumn Davis
Teka Ewers

Becca Reed

Teka Ewers

Aly Anderson
McKenzie Feiner
Ava McDonald
Peyton Hayes
Dalton Dorow
Megan Singles
Emma Fox

Maiah Difazzio
Henesee Vossekuil
Maggie Ramirez
Sarah Reed

Bella Chentnik
Lexi Bednar
Hannah Densow
Peyton Hayes
Autumn Davis
Lexi Bednar

Amya Hatfield
Sidnee Lisenby
Henesee Vossekuil
Nathan Rivera
Kinley Porter
Avah Schultz
Aliah Hatfield
Berkley Stringham
Emma Arndt
Molly Newlun
Hanna Banwell
Summer Clark
Gemma Lee Hill
Lillian Jones

Aly Anderson
Makenna Wittrock
Darian Blystone

Shocking robin
Nic A Chic
Flit the Leader

AFIREWATERSVALENTINE

Diva

Anns Golden Hayee
Frost N Flit

Jets Sharp Sugar
Embers

Ce casey firewater flit
Reining Jewels

Texas Harlan Hannah
Hinton Hickory Lena
Lacy

Shot Gun

Rio

A.T. Mischief Magic
Cora

Forestry Steel
Dashun fast Spec
Flyin on Freedom
Roper

Pokee

Defleet This

Tater Tot

Twinkie

Buddy

Ps Genuinely Stung
KMRockinTheFirewater
Patchy

Criss Cross Cat
Rainbow Dash

Dixie

Custom Made Shine
Justice

Not Shorta Legs

SR Revup A Frenchman
Kash Bug

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th

14.967
15.042
15.083
15.151
15.216
15.302
15.314
15.523
15.642
15.693
15.761
15.8
16.046
16.077
16.242
16.345
16.37
16.446
17.278
17.286
17.347
17.413
17.688
17.756
17.896
18.406
18.713
19.642
21.029
26.384
30.586
37.805
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time



NBHA Senior Sunday June 4 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Robbie Reszczynski
Diana Smith

Jeff Susong

Kim Riege

Maria Belcher
Steve Hedden

Harper
SRFRENCHROYALADDITION
A Lil Dualin Cowgirl

4B Mac

Polished Brass for Cash
Hellfast Willie

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd

14.755
15.454
15.536
16.207
16.242
16.274



