Saturday NBHA Open , Saturday

Saturday Herrit Opc	ii, Jataraay		
Becca Reed	Flit the Leader	1D - 1st	14.762
Carolyn Lewandowski	Cashs Scoot N Honey	1D - 2nd	14.832
Robbie Reszczynski	Harper	1D - 3rd	14.847
Amy Johanning	Breathin Firewater	1D - 4th	14.868
Kristen Tyk	Bar D Snooktese	1D - 5th	14.893
Aly Anderson	Diva	1D - 6th	14.951
Katie Kennedy	Foxy Shazam	1D - 7th	15.026
Autumn Davis	Shocking robin	1D - 8th	15.152
Peyton Hayes	Jets Sharp Sugar	1D - 9th	15.215
Hannah Manthei	Trigger	2D - 1st	15.329
Kelsey Emshoff	SharpFamousSapphire	2D - 2nd	15.348
Jeff Susong	A Lil Dualin Cowgirl	2D - 3rd	15.385
Tina Hayes	Special Georgia	2D - 4th	15.412
paige Thomforde	Firewater Sue	2D - 5th	15.51
Kyleigh Straube	Twilight Warrior	2D - 6th	15.551
Katie Murphy	MP Bonnestlasthayday	2D - 7th	15.625
Chloe Thorne	Jets Last Cadillac	2D - 8th	15.65
Robbie Reszczynski	Stoney	2D - 9th	15.654
Ava McDonald	Frost N Flit	2D - 10th	15.692
Megan Singles	Ce casey firewater flit	2D - 11th	15.725
Megan Singles	Kiss me over yonder	3D - 1st	15.792
Macy Bindl	Poco Noco Peppy	3D - 2nd	15.818
Sammy Jo Datka	FR Joaks Leo Wimpy	3D - 3rd	15.853
Makayla Fore	Classy	3D - 4th	15.875
Dalton Dorow	Embers	3D - 5th	15.877
Diana Smith	${\tt SRFRENCHROYALADDITION}$	3D - 6th	15.988
Parker Martin	Catcha Fuel Guy	3D - 7th	15.997
Steve Hedden	Hellfast Willie	3D - 8th	15.999
Autumn Bultman	BiBi Juna	3D - 9th	16.016
Henesee Vossekuil	Hinton Hickory Lena	3D - 10th	16.056
Baily Blado	Apollo	3D - 11th	16.159
Mia Schroeder-Oyler	Frenchmans Prince	3D - 12th	16.238
Gemma Lee Hill	Custom Made Shine	3D - 13th	16.257
Jim Campbell	A Sharp Strawfly	3D - 14th	16.342
Cindy Welch	French Chanel	3D - 15th	16.383
Erica Schultz	WH Stone Ridge	3D - 16th	16.442
Kim Riege	4B Mac	3D - 17th	16.573
Catie Fincutter	Chainy Oak Whitelke	3D - 18th	16.58
Kylee Whitley	Classy	3D - 19th	16.63
Summer Clark	Dixie	3D - 20th	16.748
Rachel Rego	Boots	4D - 1st	16.762
Aliah Hatfield	Ps Genuinely Stung	4D - 2nd	16.877
Sarah Reed	Shot Gun	4D - 3rd	16.976
Haleigh Kauffman	Fergie	4D - 4th	16.983
Lexi Bednar	A.T. Mischief Magic	4D - 5th	17.009

Addison Pease	GL BARBARA MANDRELL	4D - 6th	17.098
Maria Belcher	Polished Brass for Cash	4D - 7th	17.139
Maggie Ramirez	Lacy	4D - 8th	17.267
Sam Nyden	Running Away Lady	4D - 9th	17.318
Lexi Bednar	Flyin on Freedom	4D - 10th	17.406
Ola Jones	Icy	4D - 11th	17.409
Lakyn Selje	Katie	4D - 12th	17.459
Randy Schulz	Pitts Leo Wrangler	4D - 13th	17.546
Victoria Hamus	Bunny	4D - 14th	17.778
Alyssa Opalewski	Sweet Dee	4D - 15th	18.153
Andi Banwell	JT Blue Feathers	4D - 16th	18.526
Kristen Tyk	GF Taris Dual Chick	4D - 17th	18.773
Alana Pelc	Izzy Addicting	4D - 18th	18.987
Nicole Stringer	Cool Whip	4D - 19th	19.088
Wendy Gulley	Shesa Heavenly Cat	4D - 20th	19.255
Shayna Rigsby	My Daddys Classy	4D - 21st	19.264
Amber Knutson	Harley	4D - 22nd	19.358
Rachel Leatherberry	Maverick	4D - 23rd	19.417
Kinley Porter	Twinkie	4D - 24th	19.553
Molly Newlun	Criss Cross Cat	4D - 25th	19.93
Grace Albelo	Savannah	4D - 26th	20.174
Sammy Jo Datka	Charmed Question	4D - 27th	20.747
Sydney Kaluzny	Brandy	4D - 28th	22.72
Henesee Vossekuil	Defleet This	4D - 29th	23.619
Justine Lohman	Jazz up the Sun		No-Time
Teka Ewers	AFIREWATERSVALENTINE		No-Time
Caitlin Beyer	Zilas Frosted Sunset		No-Time
Victoria Hamus	RJC BURNIEWOOD		No-Time
Jacqui Elfering	PC Anna Won		No-Time
Maiah Difazzio	Texas Harlan Hannah		No-Time
Darian Blystone	Kash Bug		No-Time
Justine Lohman	SWR Famous Indian		No-Time
Nathan Rivera	Tater Tot		No-Time
Lindsay Schulz	High Dasher Doc		No-Time
Teka Ewers	Nic A Chic		No-Time
Lillian Jones	Justice		No-Time
Deana Stamn	Little Red Syren		No-Time
Freddy Roder	Zan Parr Ten Me		No-Time
Sidnee Lisenby	Pokee		No-Time
Amy Johanning	Joaks Racy News		No-Time
Justine Lohman	SWR Frosted Indian		No-Time
Makenna Wittrock	SR Revup A Frenchman		No-Time
Adrienne Eberl	Carbon		No-Time
Kylee Whitley	Classy		No-Time
	•		-

NBHA Youth Saturday June 3 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Becca Reed	Flit the Leader	1D - 1st	14.762
Aly Anderson	Diva	1D - 2nd	14.951
Autumn Davis	Shocking robin	1D - 3rd	15.098
Peyton Hayes	Jets Sharp Sugar	1D - 4th	15.215
Darian Blystone	Kash Bug	1D - 5th	15.235
Ava McDonald	Frost N Flit	2D - 1st	15.692
Megan Singles	Ce casey firewater flit	2D - 2nd	15.725
Dalton Dorow	Embers	3D - 1st	15.877
Maiah Difazzio	Texas Harlan Hannah	3D - 2nd	15.97
Henesee Vossekuil	Hinton Hickory Lena	3D - 3rd	16.056
Makayla Fore	Classy	3D - 4th	16.348
Erica Schultz	WH Stone Ridge	3D - 5th	16.442
Emma Fox	Reining Jewels	3D - 6th	16.681
Summer Clark	Dixie	4D - 1st	16.885
Sarah Reed	Shot Gun	4D - 2nd	17.029
Sidnee Lisenby	Pokee	4D - 3rd	17.045
Bella Chentnik	Rio	4D - 4th	17.068
Amya Hatfield	Roper	4D - 5th	17.073
Lexi Bednar	A.T. Mischief Magic	4D - 6th	17.177
Lillian Jones	Justice	4D - 7th	17.369
Maggie Ramirez	Lacy	4D - 8th	17.663
Hannah Densow	Cora	4D - 9th	17.671
Nathan Rivera	Tater Tot	4D - 10th	17.718
Alyssa Opalewski	Sweet Dee	4D - 11th	18.153
Molly Newlun	Criss Cross Cat	4D - 12th	18.22
Avah Schultz	Buddy	4D - 13th	19.044
Kinley Porter	Twinkie	4D - 14th	19.85
Henesee Vossekuil	Defleet This	4D - 15th	23.619
Hanna Banwell	Rainbow Dash	4D - 16th	43.453
Lexi Bednar	Flyin on Freedom		No-Time
Gemma Lee Hill	Custom Made Shine		∮No-Time
Gracelyn Weyer	Gunpowder and lead		No-Time
Peyton Hayes	Skippy		No-Time
Emma Arndt	Patchy		No-Time
Aliah Hatfield	Ps Genuinely Stung		No-Time
Makenna Wittrock	SR Revup A Frenchman	า	No-Time
Aly Anderson	Not Shorta Legs		No-Time
Dalton Dorow	Britches		No-Time
Teka Ewers	Nic A Chic		No-Time
Teka Ewers	AFIREWATERSVALENT	INE	No-Time

NBHA Senior Saturday June 3 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Robbie Reszczynski	Harper	1D - 1st	14.847
Diana Smith	SRFRENCHROYALADDITION	2D - 1st	15.349
Jeff Susong	A Lil Dualin Cowgirl	2D - 2nd	15.385
Robbie Reszczynski	Stoney	2D - 3rd	15.654
Steve Hedden	Hellfast Willie	3D - 1st	15.999
Maria Belcher	Polished Brass for Cash	4D - 1st	17.139
Kim Riege	4B Mac		No-Time
Jacqui Elfering	PC Anna Won		No-Time

NBHA Open Sunday June 4 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

-		- /	
Carolyn Lewandowski	Cashs Scoot N Honey	1D - 1st	14.475
Robbie Reszczynski	Harper	1D - 2nd	14.755
Becky Krueger	Ransom	1D - 3rd	14.766
Kristen Tyk	Bar D Snooktese	1D - 4th	14.974
Teka Ewers	Nic A Chic	2D - 1st	15.042
Becca Reed	Flit the Leader	2D - 2nd	15.083
Tina Hayes	Special Georgia	2D - 3rd	15.084
Kelsey Emshoff	SharpFamousSapphire	2D - 4th	15.088
Teka Ewers	AFIREWATERSVALENTINE	2D - 5th	15.151
Katie Kennedy	Foxy Shazam	2D - 6th	15.186
Aly Anderson	Diva	2D - 7th	15.216
Chloe Thorne	Jets Last Cadillac	2D - 8th	15.236
Ava McDonald	Frost N Flit	2D - 9th	15.314
Macy Bindl	Poco Noco Peppy	2D - 10th	15.354
Autumn Davis	Shocking robin	2D - 11th	15.357
paige Thomforde	Firewater Sue	2D - 12th	15.39
Kyleigh Straube	Twilight Warrior	2D - 13th	15.391
Cindy Welch	French Chanel	2D - 14th	15.45
Diana Smith	SRFRENCHROYALADDITION	2D - 15th	15.454
Mia Schroeder-Oyler	Frenchmans Prince	2D - 16th	15.474
Peyton Hayes	Jets Sharp Sugar	3D - 1st	15.523
Jeff Susong	A Lil Dualin Cowgirl	3D - 2nd	15.536
McKenzie Feiner	Anns Golden Hayee	3D - 3rd	15.575
Sammy Jo Datka	FR Joaks Leo Wimpy	3D - 4th	15.629
Dalton Dorow	Embers	3D - 5th	15.642
Haleigh Kauffman	Fergie	3D - 6th	15.651
Autumn Bultman	BiBi Juna	3D - 7th	15.657
Makenna Wittrock	SR Revup A Frenchman	3D - 8th	15.668
Megan Singles	Ce casey firewater flit	3D - 9th	15.693
Lindsay Schulz	High Dasher Doc	3D - 10th	15.695
Ed Pfaff	Bunny	3D - 11th	15.723
Alyssa Yager	Haylees Fame	3D - 12th	15.878
Hannah Manthei	Trigger	3D - 13th	15.901
Lexi Bednar	A.T. Mischief Magic	3D - 14th	15.969
Freddy Roder	Zan Parr Ten Me	3D - 15th	16.026
Henesee Vossekuil	Hinton Hickory Lena	3D - 16th	16.046
Makenna Wittrock	Pie	3D - 17th	16.137
Gabriella Guibord	Dashin Fast Spec	3D - 18th	16.138
Victoria Hamus	RJC BURNIEWOOD	3D - 19th	16.142
Rachel Rego	Boots	3D - 20th	16.166
Kim Riege	4B Mac	3D - 21st	16.207
Maria Belcher	Polished Brass for Cash	3D - 22nd	16.242
Steve Hedden	Hellfast Willie	3D - 23rd	16.274
Maggie Ramirez	Lacy	3D - 24th	16.352
Jim Campbell	A Sharp Strawfly	4D - 1st	16.542

Andi Banwell	JT Blue Feathers	4D - 2nd	16.669
Shayna Rigsby	My Daddys Classy	4D - 3rd	16.748
Sarah Reed	Shot Gun	4D - 4th	16.803
Sam Nyden	Running Away Lady	4D - 5th	16.868
Catie Fincutter	Chainy Oak Whitelke	4D - 6th	16.91
Addison Pease	GL BARBARA MANDRELL	4D - 7th	16.926
Sidnee Lisenby	Pokee	4D - 8th	17.16
Randy Schulz	Pitts Leo Wrangler	4D - 9th	17.202
Katelyn Otten	Spittin' Out The Cash	4D - 10th	17.303
Amber Feiner	Katniss Has Manas	4D - 11th	17.496
Lakyn Selje	Katie	4D - 11th	17.496
Kristen Tyk	GF Taris Dual Chick	4D - 13th	17.662
Nicole Stringer	Cool Whip	4D - 14th	17.715
Henesee Vossekuil	Defleet This	4D - 15th	17.756
Sammy Jo Datka	Charmed Question	4D - 16th	18.039
Lillian Jones	Justice	4D - 17th	18.061
Lexi Bednar	Flyin on Freedom	4D - 18th	18.112
Alana Pelc	Izzy Addicting	4D - 19th	18.4
Kinley Porter	Twinkie	4D - 20th	18.406
Gracelyn Weyer	Gunpowder and lead	4D - 21st	18.52
Ola Jones	Icy	4D - 22nd	18.57
Nora Harders	Cash	4D - 23rd	18.938
Nathan Rivera	Tater Tot	4D - 24th	19.606
Aliah Hatfield	Ps Genuinely Stung	4D - 25th	19.642
Jessica Zendjas	George	4D - 26th	20.147
Berkley Stringham	KMRockinTheFirewater	4D - 27th	21.029
Sydney Kaluzny	Brandy	4D - 28th	22.429
Amber Knutson	Harley	4D - 29th	22.493
Maiah Difazzio	Texas Harlan Hannah	4D - 30th	27.811
Adrienne Eberl	Carbon		No-Time
Caitlin Beyer	Zilas Frosted Sunset		No-Time
Darian Blystone	Kash Bug		No-Time
Deana Stamn	Little Red Syren		No-Time
Gemma Lee Hill	Custom Made Shine		No-Time
Justine Lohman	Jazz up the Sun		No-Time
Justine Lohman	SWR Famous Indian		No-Time
Justine Lohman	SWR Frosted Indian		No-Time
Katie Murphy	MP Bonnestlasthayday		No-Time
Molly Newlun	Criss Cross Cat		No-Time
Rachel Leatherberry	Maverick		No-Time

NBHA Youth Sunday June 4 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Autumn Davis	Shocking robin	1D - 1st	14.967
Teka Ewers	Nic A Chic	1D - 2nd	15.042
Becca Reed	Flit the Leader	1D - 3rd	15.083
Teka Ewers	AFIREWATERSVALENTINE	1D - 4th	15.151
Aly Anderson	Diva	1D - 5th	15.216
McKenzie Feiner	Anns Golden Hayee	1D - 6th	15.302
Ava McDonald	Frost N Flit	1D - 7th	15.314
Peyton Hayes	Jets Sharp Sugar	2D - 1st	15.523
Dalton Dorow	Embers	2D - 2nd	15.642
Megan Singles	Ce casey firewater flit	2D - 3rd	15.693
Emma Fox	Reining Jewels	2D - 4th	15.761
Maiah Difazzio	Texas Harlan Hannah	2D - 5th	15.8
Henesee Vossekuil	Hinton Hickory Lena	3D - 1st	16.046
Maggie Ramirez	Lacy	3D - 2nd	16.077
Sarah Reed	Shot Gun	3D - 3rd	16.242
Bella Chentnik	Rio	3D - 4th	16.345
Lexi Bednar	A.T. Mischief Magic	3D - 5th	16.37
Hannah Densow	Cora	3D - 6th	16.446
Peyton Hayes	Forestry Steel	4D - 1st	17.278
Autumn Davis	Dashun fast Spec	4D - 2nd	17.286
Lexi Bednar	Flyin on Freedom	4D - 3rd	17.347
Amya Hatfield	Roper	4D - 4th	17.413
Sidnee Lisenby	Pokee	4D - 5th	17.688
Henesee Vossekuil	Defleet This	4D - 6th	17.756
Nathan Rivera	Tater Tot	4D - 7th	17.896
Kinley Porter	Twinkie	4D - 8th	18.406
Avah Schultz	Buddy	4D - 9th	18.713
Aliah Hatfield	Ps Genuinely Stung	4D - 10th	19.642
Berkley Stringham	KMRockinTheFirewater	4D - 11th	21.029
Emma Arndt	Patchy	4D - 12th	26.384
Molly Newlun	Criss Cross Cat	4D - 13th	30.586
Hanna Banwell	Rainbow Dash	4D - 14th	37.805
Summer Clark	Dixie		No-Time
Gemma Lee Hill	Custom Made Shine		No-Time
Lillian Jones	Justice		No-Time
Aly Anderson	Not Shorta Legs		No-Time
Makenna Wittrock	SR Revup A Frenchman		No-Time
Darian Blystone	Kash Bug		No-Time

NBHA Senior Sunday June 4 - Need for Speed Elkhorn, WI

Robbie Reszczynski	Harper	1D - 1st	14.755
Diana Smith	SRFRENCHROYALADDITION	2D - 1st	15.454
Jeff Susong	A Lil Dualin Cowgirl	2D - 2nd	15.536
Kim Riege	4B Mac	3D - 1st	16.207
Maria Belcher	Polished Brass for Cash	3D - 2nd	16.242
Steve Hedden	Hellfast Willie	3D - 3rd	16.274